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Таблица 1
	№

Группы
	Рефлексия
	Лабораторная работа

	
	дисперсная

система
	дисперсная

фаза
	Дисперсиион-ная

среда
	классификация дисперсных систем
	цели
	оформление
	соблюдение ТБ
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Таблица 2
	Лабораторная работа
	Ответы на контрольные вопросы

	качество выполнения
	результат
	выводы
	определение

адсорбции
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Оценочный лист №2

Максимальное количество баллов – 26

24-26       «5»

21-23        «4»

18-20         «3»
